ZERO-BIASED SCHOTTKY DIODE DETECTORZERO-BIASED SCHOTTKY DIODE DETECTOR
RNZD SERIESRNZD SERIES
The RNZD series od diode detectors offers a low
junction capacitance and excellent sensitivity and
Applications:
• Power and Signal Monitorsjunction capacitance and excellent sensitivity and
bandwidth. The response of the RNZD diode
detectors is an order of magnitude faster than

 OUTPUT BNC FEMALE
 INPUT TYPE "N" MALE
Ordering Information:
Example: RNZD 01 - 18 S N 2 F**RNZD 01 - 18 S N 2 F**
Series Number Max
Frequency
Polarity
N:  Negative
Package Style:
1:  N (M) to SMA (F)
Min
Frequency
S:  High Sensitivity
(No Indicator for Standard)Frequency N:  Negative
P:  Positive
1:  N (M) to SMA (F)
2:  SMA (M) to SMA (F)
3:  SMA (M) to BNC (F)
Frequency
See Tables for Available Values*
(No Indicator for Standard)
3:  SMA (M) to BNC (F)
4:  N (M) to BNC (F)*12.4 GHz = 12
26.5 GHz = 26 **Gender I/O:
F:  Female Input / Male OutputF:  Female Input / Male Output
(No Indicator for Standard Male Input / Female Output)
5410 115th Ave. North · Clearwater, FL 33760
727.530.9555 PH · 727.535.3508 FX
REV. B
9/4/15727.530.9555 PH · 727.535.3508 FX